Males 5 and under

Finis Bib #
1 206
2 79
3 202
4 342
5 176
6 59
7 308
8 126
9 119
10 326
11 182

Males 6 - 7
1 37
2 123
3 72
4 310
5 76
6 12
7 130
8 175
9 39
10 234
11 40
12 314
13 252
14 307
15 299
16 220

Males 8 - 9
1 52
2 102
3 258
4 77
5 114
6 243
7 73
8 192

Fname
Kieran
Kevin
Nick
Cooper
Seth
Brandon
Luke
Wyatt
Andrew
Tor
Ryan

Zachary
William
Holden
Zachary
J. T.
Jordan
Avery
Mitchell
Brennen
Wwill
Zachary
Taylor
Grant
Charlie
Wesley
Ethan

Abraham
Aidan
Jordan
Ross
Joshua
Mawolin
Ky
Andrew

2-Mile Youth Race Results

Age Group
Lname City
Klingsberg
Russell Dunsmuir
Weisbecker
Yonge
Charter
Cavitt Auburn
Williams
Jones Sparks
Hoskins Mount Shasta
Kushner
Pearson
Hoskins Mount Shasta
Winters Mount Shasta
Van Laeken Mount Shasta
Engler
Kennedy Mount Shasta
Kennedy Klamath Falls
May
Ryan
Blackinton Citrus Heights
Beiswanger
Roberts Chesterton
Green
Purker
Harbour
Kronmiller
Eskin
Barr Mount Shasta
Keeler Lafayette
Merical
Winters Mount Shasta
Flanery Roseville
Summers
Van Laeken Mount Shasta

Mapes

ST

CA

CA

NV
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA

IN

CA
CA

CA
CA

CA

Zip

96025

95603

89434
96067

96067
96067
96067
96067
97601
95621

46304

96067
94549

96067
95661

96067
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

329
327
242
251
49
227
217
219
125
98
178

20 277

Males 10-11
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Males

a b wiN

161
113
188
247
27
244
170
133
24
174
334
245
197
226
305
283
282
278
132
249
106
158
232

lan
Chris
Jaime
Jakob
Benjamin
Mark
Greyson
Hunter
Henry
Luca
Miles
Joe

Tyler

Davison
Bachman
Summers
Ruffner
Baber
Cicone
Morrison
Harlan
Jones
Giallongo
Charter
Lawrie

Opdyke

Christoph¢ Keeler
Christoph¢ Morzetti

Dane
Trent
Joseph
Tedd
Isaac
Drew
Ben
Kevin
Zachary
Clayton
Jake
Elliott
Dawson
Javier
Avi
Jaden
Mason
Joe
Anthony
Frankie

12 - 13

95
62
144
236
46

Bryson
Adam
Devon
Tommy
Josiah

Naitsch
Keeler
Simmeo
Huhta
Fernandez
Miller
Essig

Lee
Summers
Berg
Ciccone
Benda
Tan
Mitchell
Salas
Anderson
Storey
Bisgaard
Eels

Ball

Lamb
Patterson
Canty
Stibi
Wyse

Paradise

Sparks
Dulles

Lafayette

Redding

Mount Shasta

Petaluma

San Diego

Mount Shasta

Palo Cedro

CA

NV
VA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

95969

89434
20189

94549

96003

96067

94952

92107
96067

96073
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11
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
11

12
13
12
13
13



Males
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267 Kevin Laken
81 Bryce Sampson
313 Joseph Drewsen
146 Emilio Valencia
309 Sid Maurer
303 Rory Grant
108 Garrett Peters
312 Tyler Wineger
279 Adam Fernandson
105 Joshua Prettyman
88 Travis Kerstetter
117 Charles Acken
137 Christoph¢Van Kaenel
8 Jack Shelden
302 Jacob Enriquez
14 - 15
225 CJ Palmer
335 Mason  Jacobs
306 Brandon Wall
56 Michael Cook
17 Michael Yassear
287 Sea Hughes
67 Blake Hanson
237 Mark Stibi
30 Wesley Woodside
191 Wesley Navarre
198 Troy Mitchel
266 Connor Mannix
11 Coulter Keeler
351 Tom Longworth
280 Chris Chris
228 Brett Todd
330 Jeremy Lienau
16 - 18
134 John Calvin
189 Billy Cross
181 Andrew Campbell
71  Austin Herrick
187 Thomas Pridham
68 Jordan Hanson
135 Daniel Lenardon
143 Patrick Carr

Mount Shasta

Eugene

El Dorado Hills
Windsor
Windsor

Weed

Mount Shasta
Carmichael

Mount Shasta

Mount Shasta

Redding

Mount Shasta

Mount Shasta

CA

OR

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

96067

97408

95762
95492
95492

96094

96067
95608

96067

96067

96003

96067

96067

12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
12

14
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
14
15
14
15

16
17
16
17
16
18
18
16



9 317 Colton
10 199 Josh

11 246 Asher
12 31 Joshua
13 25 Matthew
14 50 Daniel

Females - 5 and under

1 201 Ruth

86 Sarah
268 Summer
177 Ryleigh
235 Lizzie
21  Audrey
110 Hunter
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Females 6 - 7

61 Grace
152 Allia
255 Isabel
103 Emily
241 Elizabeth
240 Alyssa
257 Katelyn
139 Maybelle
328 Enna
10 281 Eva

11 340 Haley
12 238 Brianna
13 341 Avery
14 82 Sydnie
15 128 Pearl

16 343 Isabel
17 295 Kyra

18 276 Emily
19 149 Madison
20 6 Molly
21 44 Myra

[
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Females 8 -9
1 60 Morgan
2 171 Diana
3 33 Veronika

Swenson
English
Neitsch
Groton
Higer
Steger

Spitsen
Doyle
Larsen
Charter

Beiswanger

Vierra
Anderson

Klingsberg
Sinoff
Knight
Keeler
Summers
Summers
Merical
Benda
Burke
Mitchell
Willison
Bauder
Harbour
Frisbie
McNames
Yonge
Kushner
Lawrie
Restine
Downey
Whipple

Gregory
Huhta
O'Donnell

Redding
Mount Shasta
Novato

Mount Shasta

Chico
Folsom

Fullerton

Lafayette

Weed

Fort Jones
Montague

Redding

Moorestown

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

NJ

96001
96067
94949

96067

95927
95630

92831

94549

96094

96032
96064

96003

08057

17
22
91
18
16
17
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

349
196
265
311
41
224
250
23
107
256
89
288
204
111
7
85
116
3
43

Females 10 - 11

Boo~v~ourwnr

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

36
318
254
248

42
193
145
261
350
207
617

35
275
274

48
153

96
260
291
104

84
216
221

Juju Miyamoto
Chanel Berg
Morgan Watson
Savanah Engler
Hannah Roberts
Kimberly Rubio
Natalie = Ahmadzadej
Eliana  Miller
Kendra Peters
Greta Knight
Alexis Hovis
Michaela Killen-Bove
Morgan Eason
Brieanna Anderson
Nicole Downey
Linnea  Lynch
Elanor  Jacobo-Becker
Maryssa Rodriguez
Delaney Whipple
Anna Lewis
Karlee Horton
Sarah Thorne
Julie Keenan-Woitalla
Danielle Roberts
Hannah Mapes
Brigitte = Canty
Wrenna Williams
Mimi Miyamoto
Maya Vikstrom
Gretchen Shaw
Starlynn  Scharper
Stephanie Hartley
Caroline Ristuccia
Abby Baber
Hailey Sinoff
Teagan Lamb
Marlo Edwards
Sydney Cutright
Jessica  Prettyman
Rose Rogers
Emily Swingley
Castelle Eskin

Chesterton

Mount Shasta

Eugene
Brentwood
Folsom
Fort Jones
Mililani
Albany

Weed
Montague

Lakehead

Chesterton

Weed

Paradise

San Diego

El Dorado Hills
Mount Shasta

IN

CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
HI

OR

CA
CA

CA

IN

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

46304
96067
97408
94513
95630
96032
96789
97321

96094
96064

96051

46304

96094

95969

92107

95762
96067

O ©O© ©O© O

(o]

©O© 00 O OO0 WOWOoWWWOWOo o

10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
10



24 180 Reed McNames

25 162 Katheyn Stahmann

26 55 Julia Gamache

27 289 Caitlyn Killen-Bove

28 304 \Victoria Ayala
Females 12 - 13

1 19 Jenna Storms

2 147 Annie Hayes

3 109 Emilly Beckby

4 34 Alexandra O'Donnell

5 45 Lily Wyse

6 91 Hailey Boyett

7 233 SamanthaBall

8 333 Emma  Schnee

9 140 Zoe Vikstrom

10 230 MacKenzirArmstrong

11 253 Kaelsi Alves

12 100 Mary GracKeeler

13 166 Becky Weed

14 112 Holli Mathews

15 301 Molly Zeme

16 150 Zoe Restine

17 185 Emma Lowenstien

18 97 Eliza Giallongo

19 203 Kayla Weisbecker

20 284 Dakota Tan

21 223 Amanda Dewart

22 346 Gabriela Hinojosa

23 54 Elizabeth Gamache

24 51 Nicole Bergwall

25 339 Pialey Lunsford

26 344 Sarah Shalland
Females 14 - 15

1 156 Brenna Hyland

2 179 Dana Lenardon

3 94 Shae Lamb

4 1 Megan Hoffman

5 118 RileyJo Lamb

6 195 Sara Rogers

7 300 Emily Zene

8 58 Whitney Spence

9 164 Beckey Kramm

Fort Jones

Cottonwood
Elk Grove
Moorestown

Palo Cedro
San Diego

Lafayette

Redding

Mount Shasta

Dulles

Fort Jones
Redding

San Diego
Redding
San Diego

Mount Shasta

CA

CA
CA
NJ

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

VA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

96032

96022
95624
08057

96073
92117

94549

96003

96067

20189

96032
96002

92107
96003
92107

96067

11
11
10
11
11

13
12
13
13
12
13
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
13
13

15
14
15
14
14
15
14
15
14



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

332
290
231
53
259
167
615
296
29
331
99
345
124

Paige
Kaylene
Jordan
Maria
Lauren
Allee
Sophia
Margo
Emily
Sana
Emilee
Bianca
Janelle

Females 16 - 18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

325
285
20
15
262
194
90
32
229
92
173
169

Sarah
Joanna
Cori
Monica
Aysha
Cary

Cibart
Williams
Currie
Gamache
Gubetta
Yrigoyen
Mar
Moore
Morrison
Allan
Chapman
Hinojosa
Jaegel

Maron
Beem
Storms
Yassear
Robinson
Rogers

Madelina Parkin
Samantha O'Donnell

Sherrie
Kayna
Naruek
Kelly

Cotton
Lamb
Busch
Birkland

Mount Shasta
Fort Jones

Folsom
Veneta

Weed

Cottonwood
Carmichael

Mount Shasta
Moorestown

San Diego

CA
CA

CA

OR

CA

CA
CA

CA
NJ

CA

96032

95630

97487

96094

96022
95608

96067
08057

92107

14
15
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
15
14
15

16
18
17
16
16
18
18
16
17
17
17
16



Posted Time
21:10.6
27:16.2
22:35.3
26:03.7
26:24.4
27:38.9
28:55.5
29:16.4
30:41.8
35:05.5

38.31.8

17:05.5
17:54.5
19:33.1
20:10.1
20:17.6
20:18.1
20:47.2
21:11.9
21:26.8
23:05.9
24:06.9
24:14.4
25:14.6
28:31.5
51:18.8
53:40.1

14:31.0
16:12.8
16:23.1
16:59.0
17:00.4
17:16.4
17:26.0
19:04.1



19:05.9
19:53.4
19:54.6
20:03.0
20:16.5
20:19.3
21:23.3
21:24.0
22:54.1
23:17.4
25:47.7
35:07.0

14:51.5
14:52.7
15:12.4
15:29.0
16:11.1
16:12.3
16:14.6
16:26.7
17:38.5
17:50.9
18:13.4
18:21.2
20:00.4
20:11.0
20:39.4
21:22.3
23:28.8
25:39.9
27:09.7
28:22.2
28:52.0
32:45.8
33:46.1

13:31.9
14:21.2
14:42.0
14:57.7
15:00.5



15:12.2
16:53.5
16:54.7
17:22.0
17:47.1
17:56.7
18:57.8
19:03.1
20:38.3
21:02.0
22:40.4
23:04.3
23:16.3
26:25.4
35:16.3

12:41.4
12:57.3
13:00.7
13:38.5
14:12.1
14:14.1
15:02.0
16:20.4
16:36.2
16:38.4
16:41.6
17:11.3
17:35.4
18:37.2
20:17.2
22:39.6
28:47.3

10:44.7
10:48.5
11:51.9
12:25.7
12:37.1
13:44.2
13:55.5
13:59.8



14:19.9
14:37.7
15:56.6
18:34.0
19:41.1
19:59.4

22:26.9
23:02.1
23:38.7
26:14.9
32:01.0
35:27.4
38:06.5

17:22.9
19:55.1
21:28.8
21:38.6
22:20.6
22:22.3
22:52.8
23:27.0
24:15.6
25:18.9
27:17.8
28:32.0
28:32.3
28:51.8
31:06.2
31:38.5
34:38.9
35:13.0
35:15.4
38:28.4
53:41.1

16:09.8
17:58.8
18:18.9



18:59.0
19:28.4
19:36.4
20:03.5
20:29.0
21:27.9
22:05.6
22:07.3
22:21.9
22:35.7
27:05.9
28:21.9
30:09.4
36:25.0
37:58.3
38:43.2
42:37.7
44:51.9
52:30.5

14:20.5
15:51.0
16:14.8
16:28.2
17:01.6
17:06.9
18:18.3
18:30.4
18:36.4
18:38.8
19:01.0
19:20.5
19:25.0
19:26.5
20:15.1
20:37.0
20:49.1
21:22.0
21:27.4
21:35.7
22:56.4
23:02.7
23:13.7



24:05.7
24:11.6
24:32.3
28:05.5
32:45.6

14:17.7
14:25.3
16:28.9
16:34.2
16:45.7
17:32.4
17:39.3
17:55.5
18:08.5
19:08.1
19:16.8
20:02.4
20:06.3
20:28.1
20:39.5
20:41.8
21:28.3
22:07.9
23:32.9
23:35.1
25:57.1
27:05.4
27:38.7
29:21.5
32:11.4
34:38.9

13:34.3
14:01.0
14:13.3
14:14.4
15:10.8
15:23.0
15:23.7
16:19.3
16:27.7



17:10.4
17:29.6
17:58.6
18:02.3
18:56.0
19:00.1
19:02.4
19:11.3
22:14.5
25:02.9
25:17.8
26:40.9
28:48.9

13:03.7
13:22.1
13:31.4
14:00.6
15:57.4
16:58.2
17:01.1
17:20.4
17:29.8
17:31.2
17:34.6
29:10.6



